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EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt

sEEE  AE Hott sEEE  AE Hott

A BHate A¥ | BHatt A Btk A¥ BEatt
179.01 - 180 4 0.02% 4 0.02% 17129  100.00% 129.01-130 165 0.96% 4960 28.96% 12334 72.01%
178.01-179 7 0.04% 1" 0.06% 17125 99.98% 128.01-129 181 1.06% 5141 30.01% 12169 71.04%
177.01-178 5 0.03% 16 0.09% 17118 99.94% 127.01-128 190 1.11% 5331 31.12% 11988 69.99%
176.01-177 7 0.04% 23 0.13% 17113 99.91% 126.01-127 188 1.10% 5519 32.22% 11798 68.88%
175.01-176 6 0.04% 29 0.17% 17106 99.87% 125.01-126 176 1.03% 5695 33.25% 11610 67.78%
174.01-175 12 0.07% 41 0.24% 17100 99.83% 124.01-125 180 1.05% 5875 34.30% 11434 66.75%
173.01-174 13 0.08% 54 0.32% 17088 99.76% 123.01-124 214 1.25% 6089 35.55% 11254 65.70%
172.01-173 16 0.09% 70 0.41% 17075 99.68% 122.01-123 191 1.12% 6280 36.66% 11040 64.45%
171.01-172 23 0.13% 93 0.54% 17059 99.59% 121.01-122 175 1.02% 6455 37.68% 10849 63.34%
170.01-171 24 0.14% 17 0.68% 17036 99.46% 120.01-121 197 1.15% 6652 38.83% 10674 62.32%
169.01- 170 34 0.20% 151 0.88% 17012 99.32% 119.01-120 206 1.20% 6858 40.04% 10477 61.17%
168.01 - 169 45 0.26% 196 1.14% 16978 99.12% 118.01-119 206 1.20% 7064 41.24% 10271 59.96 %
167.01 - 168 34 0.20% 230 1.34% 16933 98.86%  117.01-118 191 1.12% 7255 42.36% 10065 58.76%
166.01 - 167 41 0.24% 271 1.58% 16899 98.66%  116.01-117 203 1.19% 7458 43.54% 9874 57.64%
165.01 - 166 38 0.22% 309 1.80% 16858 98.42% 115.01-116 199 1.16% 7657 44.70% 9671 56.46 %
164.01 - 165 52 0.30% 361 211% 16820 98.20% 114.01-115 205 1.20% 7862 45.90% 9472 55.30%
163.01 - 164 45 0.26% 406 2.37% 16768 97.89% 113.01-114 234 1.37% 8096 47.26% 9267 54.10%
162.01- 163 66 0.39% 472 2.76% 16723 97.63% 112.01-113 182 1.06% 8278 48.33% 9033 52.74%
161.01 - 162 66 0.39% 538 3.14% 16657 97.24% 111.01-112 190 1.11% 8468 49.44% 8851 51.67%
160.01 - 161 70 0.41% 608 3.55% 16591 96.86%  110.01- 111 183 1.07% 8651 50.50% 8661 50.56 %
159.01 - 160 72 0.42% 680 3.97% 16521 96.45% 109.01- 110 211 1.23% 8862 51.74% 8478 49.50%
158.01 - 159 75 0.44% 755 4.41% 16449 96.03% 108.01-109 209 1.22% 9071 52.96% 8267 48.26%
157.01- 158 90 0.53% 845 4.93% 16374 95.59% 107.01-108 194 1.13% 9265 54.09% 8058 47.04%
156.01 - 157 98 0.57% 943 551% 16284 95.07% 106.01 - 107 205 1.20% 9470 55.29% 7864 45.91%
155.01 - 156 93 0.54% 1036 6.05% 16186 94.49% 105.01- 106 207 1.21% 9677 56.49% 7659 44.71%
154.01 - 155 96 0.56% 1132 6.61% 16093 93.95% 104.01-105 189 1.10% 9866 57.60% 7452 43.51%
153.01 - 154 98 0.57% 1230 7.18% 15997 93.39% 103.01-104 214 1.25% 10080 58.85% 7263 42.40%
152.01-153 95 0.55% 1325 7.74% 15899 92.82% 102.01-103 198 1.16% 10278 60.00% 7049 41.15%
151.01 - 152 120 0.70% 1445 8.44% 15804 92.26% 101.01-102 221 1.29% 10499 61.29% 6851 40.00%
150.01 - 151 121 0.71% 1566 9.14% 15684 91.56% 100.01 - 101 207 1.21% 10706 62.50% 6630 38.71%

149.01 - 150 150 0.88% 1716 10.02% 15563 90.86%  99.01-100 199 1.16% 10905 63.66% 6423 37.50%
148.01 - 149 134 0.78% 1850 10.80% 15413 89.98%  98.01-99 183 1.07% 11088 64.73% 6224 36.34%
147.01- 148 130 0.76% 1980 11.56% 15279 89.20%  97.01-98 183 1.07% 11271 65.80% 6041 35.27%
146.01 - 147 137 0.80% 2117 12.36% 15149 88.44%  96.01-97 197 1.15% 11468 66.95% 5858 34.20%
145.01 - 146 132 0.77% 2249 13.13% 15012 87.64%  95.01-96 176 1.03% 11644 67.98% 5661 33.05%
144.01 - 145 138 0.81% 2387 13.94% 14880 86.87%  94.01-95 192 1.12% 11836 69.10% 5485 32.02%
143.01 - 144 144 0.84% 2531 14.78% 14742 86.06%  93.01-94 188 1.10% 12024 70.20% 5293 30.90%
142.01- 143 160 0.93% 2691 15.71% 14598 85.22%  92.01-93 181 1.06% 12205 71.25% 5105 29.80%
141.01 - 142 161 0.94% 2852 16.65% 14438 84.29%  91.01-92 200 1.17% 12405 72.42% 4924 28.75%
140.01 - 141 166 0.97% 3018 17.62% 14277 83.35%  90.01-91 186 1.09% 12591 73.51% 4724 27.58%
139.01 - 140 139 0.81% 3157 18.43% 14111 82.38%  89.01-90 151 0.88% 12742 74.39% 4538 26.49%
138.01-139 144 0.84% 3301 19.27% 13972 81.57%  88.01-89 161 0.94% 12903 75.33% 4387 25.61%
137.01-138 181 1.06% 3482 20.33% 13828 80.73%  87.01-88 159 0.93% 13062 76.26% 4226 24.67%
136.01 - 137 198 1.16% 3680 21.48% 13647 79.67%  86.01-87 167 0.97% 13229 77.23% 4067 23.74%
135.01-136 187 1.09% 3867 22.58% 13449 78.52%  85.01-86 163 0.95% 13392 78.18% 3900 22.77%
134.01-135 188 1.10% 4055 23.67% 13262 7742% @ 84.01-85 147 0.86% 13539 79.04% 3737 21.82%
133.01- 134 181 1.06% 4236 24.73% 13074 76.33%  83.01-84 109 0.64% 13648 79.68% 3590 20.96%
132.01-133 180 1.05% 4416 25.78% 12893 75.27%  82.01-83 132 0.77% 13780 80.45% 3481 20.32%
131.01-132 177 1.03% 4593 26.81% 12713 74.22% @ 81.01-82 125 0.73% 13905 81.18% 3349 19.55%
130.01 - 131 202 1.18% 4795 27.99% 12536 73.19%  80.01- 81 131 0.76% 14036 81.94% 3224 18.82%
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pay 5AE
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01-67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31
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RErERs Bit RS EIE T BEt

A& Hotk
113 0.66%
120 0.70%
98 0.57%
124 0.72%
96 0.56%
103 0.60%
103 0.60%
82 0.48%
74 0.43%
86 0.50%
81 0.47%
47 0.27%
60 0.35%
64 0.37%
35 0.20%
58 0.34%
49 0.29%
42 0.25%
39 0.23%
56 0.33%
44 0.26%
41 0.24%
37 0.22%
31 0.18%
45 0.26%
39 0.23%
29 0.17%
41 0.24%
24 0.14%
39 0.23%
46 0.27%
48 0.28%
48 0.28%
43 0.25%
35 0.20%
58 0.34%
46 0.27%
41 0.24%
47 0.27%
36 0.21%
47 0.27%
28 0.16%
42 0.25%
46 0.27%
49 0.29%
31 0.18%
43 0.25%
32 0.19%
47 0.27%
30 0.18%

N S=P )

14149 82.60%
14269 83.30%
14367 83.88%
14491 84.60%
14587 85.16%
14690 85.76%
14793 86.36%
14875 86.84%
14949 87.27%
15035 87.78%
15116 88.25%
15163 88.52%
15223 88.87%
15287 89.25%
15322 89.45%
15380 89.79%
15429 90.08%
15471 90.32%
15510 90.55%
15566 90.88%
15610 91.13%
15651 91.37%
15688 91.59%
15719 91.77%
15764 92.03%
15803 92.26%
15832 92.43%
15873 92.67%
15897 92.81%
15936 93.04%
15982 93.30%
16030 93.58%
16078 93.86%
16121 94.12%
16156 94.32%
16214 94.66%
16260 94.93%
16301 95.17%
16348 95.44%
16384 95.65%
16431 95.93%
16459 96.09%
16501 96.33%
16547 96.60%
16596 96.89%
16627 97.07%
16670 97.32%
16702 97.51%
16749 97.78%
16779 97.96%

N
3093

2980
2860
2762
2638
2542
2439
2336
2254
2180
2094
2013
1966
1906
1842
1807
1749
1700
1658
1619
1563
1519
1478
1441
1410
1365
1326
1207
1256
1232
1193
1147
1099
1051
1008
973
915
869
828
781
745
698
670
628
582
533
502
459
427
380

[Epaew
18.06%
17.40%
16.70%
16.12%
15.40%
14.84%
14.24%
13.64%
13.16%
12.73%
12.22%
11.75%
11.48%
11.13%
10.75%
10.55%
10.21%

9.92%
9.68%
9.45%
9.12%
8.87%
8.63%
8.41%
8.23%
7.97%
7.74%
7.57%
7.33%
7.19%
6.96%
6.70%
6.42%
6.14%
5.88%
5.68%
5.34%
5.07%
4.83%
4.56%
4.35%
4.07%
3.91%
3.67%
3.40%
3.11%
2.93%
2.68%
2.49%
2.22%

pay 5AE
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LUt ZEE™

ANEC Hotk
23 0.13%
28 0.16%
30 0.18%
22 0.13%
22 0.13%
22 0.13%
26 0.15%
21 0.12%
21 0.12%
12 0.07%
20 0.12%
10 0.06%

9 0.05%
13 0.08%
1 0.06%
4 0.02%
5 0.03%
2 0.01%
2 0.01%
2 0.01%
2 0.01%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
43 0.25%

EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt

NE
16802

16830
16860
16882
16904
16926
16952
16973
16994
17006
17026
17036
17045
17058
17069
17073
17078
17080
17082
17084
17086
17086
17086
17086
17086
17086
17086
17086
17086
17129

BTtk
98.09%
98.25%
98.43%
98.56%
98.69%
98.81%
98.97%
99.09%
99.21%
99.28%
99.40%
99.46%
99.51%
99.59%
99.65%
99.67%
99.70%
99.71%
99.73%
99.74%
99.75%
99.75%
99.75%
99.75%
99.75%
99.75%
99.75%
99.75%
99.75%

100.00%

NE

350
327
299
269
247
225
203
177
156
135
123
103
93
84
71
60
56
51
49
47
45
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43

[Epaew

2.04%
1.91%
1.75%
1.57%
1.44%
1.31%
1.19%
1.03%
0.91%
0.79%
0.72%
0.60%
0.54%
0.49%
0.41%
0.35%
0.33%
0.30%
0.29%
0.27%
0.26%
0.25%
0.25%
0.25%
0.25%
0.25%
0.25%
0.25%
0.25%
0.25%



